RELIANCE WORLDWIDE CORP. LTD.

RELIANCE WORLDWIDE CORP. LTD.

ISIN:  AU0O00000RWC7

Overview

2024/04/18 08:10:52
Price

5.18 AUD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-0.19% (-0.01)

AUO00000RWC7
RWC

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Construction
Stock

2,469 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

5.18 AUD (1,268)
5.19 AUD (30,913)
5.19 AUD

5.22 AUD

5.16 AUD

5.19 AUD
5.185351 AUD
4,064,707
21,088,722.71
3,762

WKN: RWC
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Information about
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Headline Download
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &
ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
e Global Equity Ratings &
2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000RWC7&ID_NOTATION=160323709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7515f0e4b9baa389fcbd2d3a1bda559317eac3a71a5370bd2601e6b4c2aeabfb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46b98426ccff3d864&time=1713568760&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60a8399d3390e288d5d53aee805de6af3308e94c9b0031583ccfb7ee7f6e80bc&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff4da036bab0e0203&time=1713568760&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a785391eca4bbb2d1c8f1eb9f13bbbc7ba28ace141146a232b87fa862414201a&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0aac048c11b22ae5b&time=1713568760&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b166da8f82f556103b28a8a8b20b8d6790cc56cde28591d4f4a58ee95d169c6&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dabdddda626e1bfa0&time=1713568760&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9fcbbea0a31bae67b5d8bd28009f4e9cff15d86ccc00f7d4668ca9f731553e9&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=997815196b11b6479&time=1713568760&tool=RSC

RELIANCE WORLDWIDE CORP. LTD.

Details

2024/04/18 08:10:52

Price
5.18 AUD
Difference © -0.19%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN AUO00000RWC?7
Symbol RWC
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,469 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.18 AUD (1,268)
Ask (Ask size) 5.19 AUD (30,913)
Open 5.19 AUD
High 5.22 AUD
Low 5.16 AUD
Close (prev. day) 5.19 AUD
VWAP 5.185351 AUD
Volume (pcs) 4,064,707
Trading volume 21,088,722.71
Number of trades 3,762
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +45.10% +31.47% +13.60%
Perf (abs.) +1.61 +1.24 +0.62
Beta 1.14 1.12 1.21
Volatility  28.96 29.09 32.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

5.27 AUD (3,003,174
5.59 AUD (2,460,273
4.75 AUD (2,340,800
4.28 AUD (2,566,672
5.90 AUD (2024/03/25
4.13 AUD (2024/01/18
5.90 AUD (2024/03/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.31 AUD (2023/10/26)

All listings for RELIANCE WORLDWIDE CORP. LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:02 3.06 EUR 0.00 3

18
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:23 3.04 EUR 0.00 2

18
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/04/ 16:41 3.60 USD 0.00 3

15
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:30 3.04 EUR 0.00 7

18
Berlin 2024/04/ 08:02 2.96 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=160323709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456177896
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159928353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166324532
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567230
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160912609

RELIANCE WORLDWIDE CORP. LTD.

18
Australian Securities 2024/04/ 08:10 5.18 AUD 21.09 3,762
Exchange 18
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RELIANCE WORLDWIDE CORP. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
RELIANCE WORLDWIDE CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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